
30/12/2022 115 Transfer from NetBank Rent Stanbel RD 21455.61

28/12/2022 3850 Fast Transfer From DAVID DENNIS Jaerbond 6b Stanbel Rent Value Date: 29/12/202221340.61

23/12/2022 115 Transfer from NetBank Rent Stanbel RD 17490.61

16/12/2022 115 Transfer from NetBank Rent Stanbel RD 17375.61

9/12/2022 115 Transfer from NetBank Rent Stanbel RD 17260.61

2/12/2022 115 Transfer from NetBank Rent Stanbel RD 17145.61

1/12/2022 -10 Account Fee 17030.61

25/11/2022 115 Transfer from NetBank Rent Stanbel RD 17040.61

24/11/2022 -3475 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556 4476684702545760 ATO Tax Payment16925.61

23/11/2022 594 Transfer from NetBank warehouse loan 20400.61

18/11/2022 115 Transfer from NetBank Rent Stanbel RD 19806.61

16/11/2022 594 Transfer from NetBank warehouse loan 19691.61

14/11/2022 717.11 Direct Credit 301500 LaTrobeFinancial Redraw 40 529 8179 19097.61

11/11/2022 115 Transfer from NetBank Rent Stanbel RD 18380.5

9/11/2022 594 Transfer from NetBank warehouse loan 18265.5

4/11/2022 115 Transfer from NetBank Rent Stanbel RD 17671.5

3/11/2022 -318895 Wdl Branch SALISBURY 17556.5

3/11/2022 300000 DEPOSIT CASH $300000.00 CHEQUE $0.00 Branch SALISBURY 336451.49

2/11/2022 594 Transfer from NetBank warehouse loan 36451.49

1/11/2022 -10 Account Fee 35857.49

28/10/2022 -694 Direct Debit 064914 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 529 817 9 35867.49

28/10/2022 115 Transfer from NetBank Rent Stanbel RD 36561.49

26/10/2022 594 Transfer from NetBank warehouse loan 36446.49

21/10/2022 -694 Direct Debit 064914 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 529 817 9 35852.49

21/10/2022 115 Transfer from NetBank Rent Stanbel RD 36546.49

19/10/2022 594 Transfer from NetBank warehouse loan 36431.49

14/10/2022 -694 Direct Debit 064914 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 529 817 9 35837.49

14/10/2022 115 Transfer from NetBank Rent Stanbel RD 36531.49

12/10/2022 594 Transfer from NetBank warehouse loan 36416.49

7/10/2022 -694 Direct Debit 064914 LaTrobeFinancial Repay 40 529 817 9 35822.49

7/10/2022 115 Transfer from NetBank Rent Stanbel RD 36516.49

5/10/2022 594 Transfer from NetBank warehouse loan 36401.49

1/10/2022 -10 Account Fee 35807.49


